
Dance & All that Jazz Studio 2022-2023 Dance Season
JANUARY 2023
3rd Session Begins
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

FEBRUARY 2023

3 Miss Policy Begins
Parent Observation Week
Presidents’ Day

MARCH 2023
4th Session Auto Pay
4th Session Begins
No Makeup Classes Begins
Spring Break Begins

APRIL 2023
Classes Resume
Good Friday
Photo Shoot

MAY 2023
Performance Prep
10th Annual Performance

Thursday, January 5
Monday, January 16

February 2
February 13-18
Monday, February 20

Thursday, March 2
Thursday, March 9
Thursday, March 9
March 27 - April 2

Monday, April 3
Friday, April 7
Sunday, April 16

Thursday, May 18
Friday-Sunday, May 19-21

Classes Resume
Studio Open

Studio Open

Auto Payment Run

Studio CLOSED

Studio Open

Studio CLOSED
PERFORMANCE WEEKEND


